Licensed To: Irvine High School

7:45 AM
8:08 AM
8:35 AM
8:43 AM
8:51 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:34 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:12 PM
1:24 PM
1:36 PM
1:50 PM
2:05 PM
2:20 PM
2:35 PM
2:50 PM
3:20 PM
3:50 PM
4:05 PM
4:20 PM
4:35 PM
4:50 PM
5:20 PM
5:45 PM
5:55 PM
6:05 PM
6:15 PM

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 3/2/2019 Page 1

Irvine / Asics Track and Field Invitational - 3/9/2019 to 3/10/2019 Irvine, Ca

Session Report

Session: 1 Irvine/Ascis Track and Field Invitational Saturday 2018
Day 1 - Saturday 3/9/2019 - Starts at 07:45 AM

Event
#101 Women 1600 Meter Run F/S Sat
#102 Men 1600 Meter Run F/S Sat
#103 Women 4x100 Meter Relay F/S Sat
#104 Women 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity Sat
#105 Men 4x100 Meter Relay F/S Sat
#106 Men 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity Sat
#107 Women 1600 Meter Run Varsity Sat
#108 Men 1600 Meter Run Varsity Sat
#109 Women 100 Meter Hurdles F/S Sat
#110 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity Sat
#111 Men 110 Meter Hurdles F/S Sat
#112 Men 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity Sat
#113 Women 400 Meter Run F/S Sat
#114 Women 400 Meter Run Varsity Sat
#115 Men 400 Meter Run F/S Sat

#116 Men 400 Meter Run Varsity Sat
#117 Women 100 Meter Dash F/S Sat
#118 Women 100 Meter Dash Varsity Sat
#119 Men 100 Meter Dash F/S Sat
#120 Men 100 Meter Dash Varsity Sat
#121 Women 800 Meter Run F/S Sat
#122 Women 800 Meter Run Varsity Sat
#123 Men 800 Meter Run F/S Sat
#124 Men 800 Meter Run Varsity Sat
#125 Women 300 Meter Hurdles F/S Sat
#126 Women 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity Sat
#127 Men 300 Meter Hurdles F/S Sat
#128 Men 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity Sat
#129 Women 3200 Meter Run F/S Sat
#130 Men 3200 Meter Run F/S Sat
#131 Women 200 Meter Dash F/S Sat
#132 Women 200 Meter Dash Varsity Sat
#133 Men 200 Meter Dash F/S Sat
#134 Men 200 Meter Dash Varsity Sat
#135 Women 3200 Meter Run Varsity Sat
#136 Men 3200 Meter Run Varsity Sat
#137 Women 4x400 Meter Relay F/S Sat
#138 Women 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity Sat
#139 Men 4x400 Meter Relay F/S Sat
#140 Men 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity Sat

Round
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals




Licensed To: Irvine High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 3/2/2019 Page 2
Irvine / Asics Track and Field Invitational - 3/9/2019 to 3/09/2019 Irvine, Ca
Session Report

Session: 1 Irvine/Ascis Track and Field Invitational Saturday 2018
Day 1 - Saturday 3/9/2019 - Starts at 07:45 AM

Event Round
8:00 AM #160 Women Pole Vault F/S Sat Finals
To Follow Girls F/S Pole Vault #159 Men Pole Vault F/S Sat Finals
8:00 AM #147 Men Long Jump F/S Sat Finals
8:00 AM #148 Women Long Jump F/S Sat Finals
8:00 AM #149 Men High Jump Varsity Sat Finals
8:00 AM #150 Women High Jump Varsity Sat Finals
8:00 AM #152 Women Shot Put Varsity Sat Finals
8:00 AM #151 Men Shot Put Varsity Sat Finals
8:00 AM #154 Women Discus Throw F/S Sat Finals
8:00 AM #153 Men Discus Throw F/S Sat Finals
11:00 AM #157 Men High Jump F/S Sat Finals
To Follow Boys F/S Long #155 Men Long Jump Varsity Sat Finals
11:00 AM #158 Women High Jump F/S Sat Finals
To Follow Girls F/S Long #156 Women Long Jump Varsity Sat Finals
To Follow Boys F/S Pole Vault #146 Men Pole Vault Varsity Sat Finals
To Follow Girls Var Pole Vault #145 Women Pole Vault Varsity Sat Finals
1:00 PM #144 Men Discus Throw Varsity Sat Finals
1:00 PM #142 Women Shot Put F/S Sat Finals
1:00 PM #141 Men Shot Put F/S Sat Finals
1:00 PM #143 Women Discus Throw Varsity Sat Finals
To Follow Boys Var Long #161 Men Triple Jump F/S Sat Finals
To Follow Girls Var Long #162 Women Triple Jump F/S Sat Finals
To Follow Girls FS Triple #163 Women Triple Jump Varsity Sat Finals

To Follow Boys FS Triple #164 Men Triple Jump Varsity Sat Finals




