Licensed To: Irvine High School

Irvine / Asics Track and Field Invitational - 3/9/2019 to 3/10/2019 Irvine, Ca Session Report

Session: 1 Irvine/Ascis Track and Field Invitational Saturday 2018 Day 1 - Saturday 3/9/2019 - Starts at 07:45 AM

	Event	Round
7:45 AM	#101 Women 1600 Meter Run F/S Sat	Finals
8:08 AM	#102 Men 1600 Meter Run F/S Sat	Finals
8:35 AM	#103 Women 4x100 Meter Relay F/S Sat	Finals
8:43 AM	#104 Women 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity Sat	Finals
8:51 AM	#105 Men 4x100 Meter Relay F/S Sat	Finals
9:04 AM	#106 Men 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity Sat	Finals
9:12 AM	#107 Women 1600 Meter Run Varsity Sat	Finals
9:34 AM	#108 Men 1600 Meter Run Varsity Sat	Finals
10:00 AM	#109 Women 100 Meter Hurdles F/S Sat	Finals
10:15 AM	#110 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity Sat	Finals
10:30 AM	#111 Men 110 Meter Hurdles F/S Sat	Finals
10:45 AM	#112 Men 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity Sat	Finals
11:00 AM	#113 Women 400 Meter Run F/S Sat	Finals
11:15 AM	#114 Women 400 Meter Run Varsity Sat	Finals
11:30 AM	#115 Men 400 Meter Run F/S Sat	Finals
11:45 AM	#116 Men 400 Meter Run Varsity Sat	Finals
12:00 PM	#117 Women 100 Meter Dash F/S Sat	Finals
12:15 PM	#118 Women 100 Meter Dash Varsity Sat	Finals
12:30 PM	#119 Men 100 Meter Dash F/S Sat	Finals
12:45 PM	#120 Men 100 Meter Dash Varsity Sat	Finals
1:00 PM	#121 Women 800 Meter Run F/S Sat	Finals
1:12 PM	#122 Women 800 Meter Run Varsity Sat	Finals
1:24 PM	#123 Men 800 Meter Run F/S Sat	Finals
1:36 PM	#124 Men 800 Meter Run Varsity Sat	Finals
1:50 PM	#125 Women 300 Meter Hurdles F/S Sat	Finals
2:05 PM	#126 Women 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity Sat	Finals
2:20 PM	#127 Men 300 Meter Hurdles F/S Sat	Finals
2:35 PM	#128 Men 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity Sat	Finals
2:50 PM	#129 Women 3200 Meter Run F/S Sat	Finals
3:20 PM	#130 Men 3200 Meter Run F/S Sat	Finals
3:50 PM	#131 Women 200 Meter Dash F/S Sat	Finals
4:05 PM	#132 Women 200 Meter Dash Varsity Sat	Finals
4:20 PM	#133 Men 200 Meter Dash F/S Sat	Finals
4:35 PM	#134 Men 200 Meter Dash Varsity Sat	Finals
4:50 PM	#135 Women 3200 Meter Run Varsity Sat	Finals
5:20 PM	#136 Men 3200 Meter Run Varsity Sat	Finals
5:45 PM	#137 Women 4x400 Meter Relay F/S Sat	Finals
5:55 PM	#138 Women 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity Sat	Finals
6:05 PM	#139 Men 4x400 Meter Relay F/S Sat	Finals
6:15 PM	#140 Men 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity Sat	Finals

Licensed To: Irvine High School

Irvine / Asics Track and Field Invitational - 3/9/2019 to 3/09/2019 Irvine, Ca Session Report

Session: 1 Irvine/Ascis Track and Field Invitational Saturday 2018 Day 1 - Saturday 3/9/2019 - Starts at 07:45 AM

	Event	Round
8:00 AM	#160 Women Pole Vault F/S Sat	Finals
To Follow Girls F/S Pole Vault	#159 Men Pole Vault F/S Sat	Finals
8:00 AM	#147 Men Long Jump F/S Sat	Finals
8:00 AM	#148 Women Long Jump F/S Sat	Finals
8:00 AM	#149 Men High Jump Varsity Sat	Finals
8:00 AM	#150 Women High Jump Varsity Sat	Finals
8:00 AM	#152 Women Shot Put Varsity Sat	Finals
8:00 AM	#151 Men Shot Put Varsity Sat	Finals
8:00 AM	#154 Women Discus Throw F/S Sat	Finals
8:00 AM	#153 Men Discus Throw F/S Sat	Finals
11:00 AM	#157 Men High Jump F/S Sat	Finals
To Follow Boys F/S Long	#155 Men Long Jump Varsity Sat	Finals
11:00 AM	#158 Women High Jump F/S Sat	Finals
To Follow Girls F/S Long	#156 Women Long Jump Varsity Sat	Finals
To Follow Boys F/S Pole Vault	#146 Men Pole Vault Varsity Sat	Finals
To Follow Girls Var Pole Vault	#145 Women Pole Vault Varsity Sat	Finals
1:00 PM	#144 Men Discus Throw Varsity Sat	Finals
1:00 PM	#142 Women Shot Put F/S Sat	Finals
1:00 PM	#141 Men Shot Put F/S Sat	Finals
1:00 PM	#143 Women Discus Throw Varsity Sat	Finals
To Follow Boys Var Long	#161 Men Triple Jump F/S Sat	Finals
To Follow Girls Var Long	#162 Women Triple Jump F/S Sat	Finals
To Follow Girls FS Triple	#163 Women Triple Jump Varsity Sat	Finals
To Follow Boys FS Triple	#164 Men Triple Jump Varsity Sat	Finals